Environmental Advisory Committee 

Annual Environmental Stewardship Awards 

The Annual Environmental Awards Program, started in 1998. Since the inception of the Awards Program 

the Baldwin County Commission has recognized over one hundred and thirty four (134) individuals and 

organizations for their environmental leadership and stewardship of Baldwin County’s natural resources. 

Year 2026 Awards Program 

The Baldwin County Environmental Advisory Committee will be making recommendations to 

the Baldwin County Commission for the Year 2026 Awards in the categories listed below: